

Eclipse Aperi Cooperative Marketing Sponsorship Package

The Eclipse Foundation plans to sponsor a booth at the spring 2007 Storage Networking World (SNW) event on behalf of the Eclipse Aperi project to promote the awareness and adoption of the Aperi Storage Management framework. Eclipse Foundation members are invited to participate as cosponsors of the event.

The Eclipse Foundation will sponsor the event, but the preparation and execution of the event sponsorship will be performed by Eclipse Foundation co-sponsors themselves. In addition, all co-sponsors will be identified as a sponsor and will receive access to all leads generated through the event. The cost for sponsorship covers the cost of rental of appropriate booth space, signage, lead retrieval systems, and other associated event costs.

This document serves as the official document and binding contract for the Eclipse Foundation member companies who wish to sponsor the initiative. Please review and fill in the billing information and sign below.

Billing Information

Sponsoring Company:		<u> </u>
Street/Billing address:		
City:	State:	_ Zip code:
Phone number:	Fax:	
Sponsoring Company Purchase Order:	se attach a copy of the purchase order to the	nis agreement (if required)
Primary contact:	Title:	
Email:	Fax:_	
		Price Due:
		Platinum Tier: \$7000 per company Gold Tier: \$4000 per company

Upon receipt of the signed Agreement you will be invoiced for the full amount of the Sponsor Fee. Sponsor Fees are non-refundable, except in the event that the meeting is canceled. All orders must be finalized and payment received by 02/12/2007.

Silver Tier: \$2000 per company

Fax completed agreement and purchase order to: 613-224-5172 Attn: lan Skerrett

Remit to: Eclipse Foundation

c/o EclipseCon 2005 188 Cherokee Road Asheville, NC 28804

Eclipse Foundation EIN# 20-0838203

If you have any questions, please contact: Ian Skerrett, 613-224-9461 ext. 227